
REFRESHING LUXURY IN THE

LAST FRONTIER OF ALASKA
REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Mariner®

OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES 
(averages)

7 Nights
Guest Capacity: 609 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

7 Nights
Guest Capacity: 2,489 

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.3

7 Nights
Guest Capacity: 684  

Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.5

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY

SUITE SIZE 
INCLUDING 
BALCONY301 SQ FT 304 SQ FT 223 SQ FT

CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)

TOTAL FARE* 

SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)

$5,999

$5,999

$857

$4,856

$6,847

$1,906

$6,284

$978 $898

INCLUDED $540 $580

INCLUDED $888 $218

INCLUDED $225 $765

INCLUDED INCLUDED $123

INCLUDED INCLUDED $71

INCLUDED INCLUDED $320

INCLUDED $50 $79

INCLUDED $288 $316

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

BAR DRINKS & WINE  
WITH GRATUITIES

ALTERNATIVE DINING

GRATUITIES

WIFI

SHORE EXCURSIONS

GROUND TRANSFERS

ROUNDTRIP ECONOMY AIR*

DELUXE VERANDA SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE COMPARABLE SUITE


