

REFRESHING LUXURY IN THE LAST FRONTIER OF ALASKA

REGENT SEVEN SEAS CRUISES®

Seven Seas Mariner®

7 Nights Guest Capacity: 684 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.5



OTHER LUXURY CRUISE LINES (averages)

7 Nights Guest Capacity: 609 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 1.4

INCLUDING BALCONY 4 sq ft COMPARABLE SUITE

PREMIUM CRUISE LINES

7 Nights Guest Capacity: 2,489 Crew-to-Guest Ratio: 1 to 2.3



CRUISE FARE (PER PERSON)	\$5,999	\$4,856	\$1,906
ROUNDTRIP ECONOMY AIR*	- INCLUDED	\$540	\$580
GROUND TRANSFERS	- INCLUDED	\$888	 \$218
SHORE EXCURSIONS	_ INCLUDED	\$225	 \$765
WIFI	- INCLUDED	INCLUDED	 \$123
GRATUITIES	- INCLUDED	INCLUDED	 \$71
BAR DRINKS & WINE WITH GRATUITIES	- INCLUDED	INCLUDED	 \$320
ALTERNATIVE DINING	- INCLUDED	 \$50	 \$79
GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES	- INCLUDED	\$288	 \$316
TOTAL FARE*	\$5,999	\$6,847	\$6,284
SPEND PER DAY (PER PERSON)	\$857	\$978	\$898